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General information about company

Scrip code 544289

NSE Symbol NTPCGREEN

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE0ONG01011

Name of the company NTPC Green Energy Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? Yes
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Declaration

Sr.
 No. Particular Yes/No  Promoter and

 Promoter Group
Public

 shareholder
 Non Promoter- Non

 Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No  No No  No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No  No No  No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No  No No  No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No  No No  No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are
 issued? No  No No  No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes  Yes No  No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No  No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
 Undertaking"? No  No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
 Pledge or NDU, if any? No  No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No  No No  No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 1.66

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.84

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.91

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 2.05

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 2.21
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category

(I)

Category
 of
 shareholder

(II)

Nos. Of
 shareholders

(III)

No. of fully
 paid up
 equity
 shares held

(IV)

No.
 Of
 Partly
 paid-
up
 equity
 shares
 held

(V)

No. Of
 shares
 underlying
 Depository
 Receipts

(VI)

Total nos.
 shares
held

(VII) =
 (IV)+(V)+
 (VI)

Shareholding
 as a % of
 total no. of
 shares
 (calculated
 as per
 SCRR,
 1957)
(VIII)

As a % of
 (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class
 of
securities
(IX)

No. Of
 Shares
 Underlying
 Outstanding
 convertible
 securities

(XA)

No. of
 Shares
 Underlying
 Outstanding
 Warrants

(XB)

No. Of
 Outstanding
 ESOP
 Granted
 (XC)

No. of Shares
 Underlying
 Outstanding
 convertible
 securities, No.
 of Warrants
 and ESOP etc.

(X) =
 (XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
 shares on
 fully
 diluted
 basis
 (including
 warrants,
 ESOP,
 Convertible
 Securities
 etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Total as
 a % of

(A+B+C)Class
eg:X Class


eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
 &
 Promoter
 Group

2 7500000000 7500000000 89.01 7500000000 7500000000 89.01 7500000000

(B) Public 1332648 926329669 926329669 10.99 926329669 926329669 10.99 926329669

(C)

Non
 Promoter-
 Non
 Public

(C1)
Shares
 underlying
 DRs

(C2)

Shares held
 by
 Employee
 Trusts

Total 1332650 8426329669 8426329669 100 8426329669 8426329669 100 8426329669
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category

(I)

Category
 of
 shareholder

(II)

Shareholding
 , as a %
 assuming
 full
 conversion
 of
 convertible
 securities (
 as a
 percentage
 of diluted
 share
 capital)

(XII)=
 (VII)+(X)

As a % of
 (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked
 in shares
(XIII)

Number of
 Shares
 pledged

(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
 Undertaking

(XV)

Other
 encumbrances,
 if any
(XVI)

Total Number of
 Shares
 encumbered

(XVII) =
 (XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
 equity shares
 held in
 dematerialized
 form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
 % of
 total
 Shares
 held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a
 % of
 total
 Shares
 held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a
 % of
 total
 Shares
 held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a %
 of total
 Shares
 held
(b)

No.

(a)

As a % of
 total
 Shares
 held
(b)

Sub-
category
 (i)

Sub-
category
 (ii)

Sub-
category
 (iii)

(A)

Promoter
 &
 Promoter
 Group

89.01 1693791802 22.58 7500000000

(B) Public 10.99 926329469 0 0 0

(C)

Non
 Promoter-
 Non
 Public

(C1)
Shares
 underlying
 DRs

(C2)

Shares held
 by
 Employee
 Trusts

Total 100 1693791802 20.1 8426329469 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
 Name
of the

Shareholders
(I)

Nos. Of
 shareholders

(III)

No. of fully
 paid up
 equity
 shares held

(IV)

No.
 Of
 Partly
 paid-
up
 equity
 shares
 held

(V)

No. Of
 shares
 underlying
 Depository
 Receipts

(VI)

Total nos.
 shares
held

(VII) =
 (IV)+(V)+
 (VI)

Shareholding
 as a % of
 total no. of
 shares
 (calculated
 as per
 SCRR,
 1957)
(VIII)

As a % of
 (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
 class of securities
(IX)

No. Of
 Shares
 Underlying
 Outstanding
 convertible
 securities

(XA)

No. of
 Shares
 Underlying
 Outstanding
 Warrants

(XB)

No. Of
 Outstanding
 ESOP
 Granted

(XC)

No. of Shares
 Underlying
 Outstanding
 convertible
 securities, No.
 of Warrants
 and ESOP etc.

(X) =
 (XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
 shares on
 fully
 diluted
 basis
 (including
 warrants,
 ESOP,
 Convertible
 Securities
 etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Total
 as
a
 % of

Total

Voting

rights

Class
eg:
X Class

eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a)
Individuals/Hindu
 undivided
 Family

1 100 100 0 100 100 0 100

(d) Any Other
 (specify) 1 7499999900 7499999900 89.01 7499999900 7499999900 89.01 7499999900

Sub-Total
 (A)(1) 2 7500000000 7500000000 89.01 7500000000 7500000000 89.01 7500000000

(2) Foreign

Total
 Shareholding
 of Promoter
 and
 Promoter
 Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

2 7500000000 7500000000 89.01 7500000000 7500000000 89.01 7500000000

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 26 289363949 289363949 3.43 289363949 289363949 3.43 289363949

(c)
Alternate
 Investment
 Funds

1 762 762 0 762 762 0 762

(d) Banks 1 4452566 4452566 0.05 4452566 4452566 0.05 4452566

(e) Insurance
 Companies 6 110695480 110695480 1.31 110695480 110695480 1.31 110695480

(i) NBFCs registered
 with RBI 5 825115 825115 0.01 825115 825115 0.01 825115

Sub-Total
 (B)(1) 39 405337872 405337872 4.81 405337872 405337872 4.81 405337872

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
 Investors
 Category I

86 133887507 133887507 1.59 133887507 133887507 1.59 133887507

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
 Investors
 Category II

2 1414130 1414130 0.02 1414130 1414130 0.02 1414130

Sub-Total
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 (B)(2) 88 135301637 135301637 1.61 135301637 135301637 1.61 135301637

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(c)

Shareholding by
 Companies or
 Bodies Corporate
 where Central /
 State
 Government is a
 promoter

1 500 500 0 500 500 0 500

Sub-Total
 (B)(3) 1 500 500 0 500 500 0 500

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
 Individuals
 holding nominal
 share capital up
 to Rs. 2 lakhs

1311538 327968513 327968513 3.89 327968513 327968513 3.89 327968513

(h)

Resident
 Individuals
 holding nominal
 share capital in
 excess of Rs. 2
 lakhs

561 31499442 31499442 0.37 31499442 31499442 0.37 31499442

(i) Non Resident
 Indians (NRIs) 8044 8011563 8011563 0.1 8011563 8011563 0.1 8011563

(j) Foreign Nationals 1 138 138 0 138 138 0 138

(l) Bodies Corporate 962 9918913 9918913 0.12 9918913 9918913 0.12 9918913

(m) Any Other
 (specify) 11414 8291091 8291091 0.1 8291091 8291091 0.1 8291091

Sub-Total
 (B)(4) 1332520 385689660 385689660 4.58 385689660 385689660 4.58 385689660

Total Public
 Shareholding
 (B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

1332648 926329669 926329669 10.99 926329669 926329669 10.99 926329669

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
 A+B+C2 ) 1332650 8426329669 8426329669 100 8426329669 8426329669 100 8426329669

Total
 (A+B+C ) 1332650 8426329669 8426329669 100 8426329669 8426329669 100 8426329669
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category & Name

of the

Shareholders
(I)

Shareholding
 , as a %
 assuming
 full
 conversion
 of
 convertible
 securities (
 as a
 percentage
 of diluted
 share
 capital)

(XII)=
 (VII)+(X)

As a % of
 (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked
 in shares
(XIII)

Number of
 Shares
 pledged

(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
 Undertaking

(XV)

Other
 encumbrances,
 if any
(XVI)

Total Number of
 Shares
 encumbered

(XVII) =
 (XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
 equity shares
 held in
 dematerialized
 form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
 % of
 total
 Shares
 held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a
 % of
 total
 Shares
 held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a
 % of
 total
 Shares
 held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a %
 of total
 Shares
 held
(b)

No.

(a)

As a % of
 total
 Shares
 held
(b)

Sub-
category
 (i)

Sub-
category
 (ii)

Sub-category
 (iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
 undivided Family 0 0 0 100

(d) Any Other
 (specify) 89.01 1693791802 22.58 7499999900

Sub-Total
 (A)(1) 89.01 1693791802 22.58 7500000000

(2) Foreign

Total
 Shareholding
 of Promoter
 and
 Promoter
 Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

89.01 1693791802 22.58 7500000000

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 3.43 289363949 0 0 0

(c)
Alternate
 Investment
 Funds

0 762 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.05 4452566 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
 Companies 1.31 110695480 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
 with RBI 0.01 825115 0 0 0

Sub-Total
 (B)(1) 4.81 405337872 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
 Investors
 Category I

1.59 133887507 0 0 0
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(e)
Foreign Portfolio
 Investors
 Category II

0.02 1414130 0 0 0

Sub-Total
 (B)(2) 1.61 135301637 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(c)

Shareholding by
 Companies or
 Bodies Corporate
 where Central /
 State
 Government is a
 promoter

0 500 0 0 0

Sub-Total
 (B)(3) 0 500 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
 Individuals
 holding nominal
 share capital up
 to Rs. 2 lakhs

3.89 327968313 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
 Individuals
 holding nominal
 share capital in
 excess of Rs. 2
 lakhs

0.37 31499442 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
 Indians (NRIs) 0.1 8011563 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 138 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 0.12 9918913 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
 (specify) 0.1 8291091 0 0 0

Sub-Total
 (B)(4) 4.58 385689460 0 0 0

Total Public
 Shareholding
 (B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

10.99 926329469 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
 A+B+C2 ) 100 1693791802 20.1 8426329469

Total
 (A+B+C ) 100 1693791802 20.1 8426329469

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Textual
 Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Company will comply with the proviso of Rule 19(2)(b) of the Securities Contracts (Regulation) Rules, 1957, bring the
 public shareholding to at least 25% within the prescribed period.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1

Name
of the

Shareholders
(I) RENU NARANG Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAAPN1609G Total

No. of fully paid
 up equity shares
 held
(IV)

100 100

Total nos. shares

held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

100 100

Shareholding as a
 % of total no. of
 shares (calculated
 as per SCRR,
 1957)
(VIII)
As a
 % of (A+B+C2)

0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:X 100 100

Total 100 100

Total as
a % of

Total
Voting

rights

0 0

Total No. of shares
 on fully diluted
 basis (including
 warrants and
 Convertible
 Securities etc.)
 (XI)=(VII+X)

100 100

Shareholding , as a
 % assuming full
 conversion of
 convertible
 securities ( as a
 percentage of
 diluted share
 capital)
(XII)=
 (VII)+(X)
As a %
 of (A+B+C2)

0 0

Number of Locked in shares
(XIII)

No.
(a) 0 0

As a % of total
 Shares held
(b) 0 0

Number of equity
 shares held in
 dematerialized
 form (XVIII)

100 100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
 providing PAN
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Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies
 Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

 Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
 Corporate

Bodies
 Corporate

Name
of the

Shareholders
(I)

NTPC
 LIMITED

NTPC ELECTRIC
 SUPPLY
 COMPANY
 LIMITED

PATRATU VIDYUT
 UTPADAN NIGAM
 LIMITED

NTPC
 MINING
 LIMITED

NORTH EASTERN
 ELECTRIC POWER
 CORPORATION
 LIMITED

THDC INDIA
 LIMITED

NTPC EDMC
 WASTE
 SOLUTIONS
 PRIVATE
 LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACN0255D AABCN7520Q AAICP3718K AAGCN6679M AAACN9991J AAACT7905Q AAGCN9580R

No.
of the

Shareholders
(I) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
 up equity shares
 held
(IV)

7499999900 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares

held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

7499999900 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
 % of total no. of
 shares (calculated
 as per SCRR,
 1957)
(VIII)
As a
 % of (A+B+C2)

89.01 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 7499999900 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 7499999900 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as
a % of

Total
Voting

rights

89.01 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
 on fully diluted
 basis (including
 warrants and
 Convertible
 Securities etc.)
 (XI)=(VII+X)

7499999900 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
 % assuming full
 conversion of
 convertible
 securities ( as a
 percentage of
 diluted share
 capital)
(XII)=
 (VII)+(X)
As a %
 of (A+B+C2)

89.01 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares
(XIII)

No.
(a) 1693791802 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
 Shares held
(b) 22.58 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
 shares held in 7499999900 0 0 0 0 0 0
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 dematerialized
 form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
 providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
 Group Promoter Group Promoter

 Group
Promoter
 Group



file:///C/Users/901086/Downloads/SHP-31.12.2025.pdf.html[09-01-2026 17:15:34]

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
 Corporate

Bodies
 Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

 Corporate

Name
of the

Shareholders
(I)

RATNAGIRI GAS
 AND POWER
 PRIVATE LIMITED

NTPC VIDYUT
 VYAPAR NIGAM
 LIMITED

BHARTIYA RAIL
 BIJLEE COMPANY
 LIMITED

TUSCO
 LIMITED

TREDCO
 RAJASTHAN
 LIMITED

THDCIL-UJVNL
 ENERGY
 COMPANY
 LIMITED

NTPC-SAIL
 POWER
 COMPANY
 LIMITED

PAN (II) AADCR1375F AABCN7433J AADCB3805A AAICT0920F AAJCT9985H AAKCT6016E AABCN5467A

No.
of the

Shareholders
(I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
 up equity shares
 held
(IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares

held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
 % of total no. of
 shares (calculated
 as per SCRR,
 1957)
(VIII)
As a
 % of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as
a % of

Total
Voting

rights

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
 on fully diluted
 basis (including
 warrants and
 Convertible
 Securities etc.)
 (XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
 % assuming full
 conversion of
 convertible
 securities ( as a
 percentage of
 diluted share
 capital)
(XII)=
 (VII)+(X)
As a %
 of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares
(XIII)

No.
(a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
 Shares held
(b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
 shares held in
 dematerialized 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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 form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
 providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
 Group

Promoter
 Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
 Corporate

Bodies
 Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

 Corporate

Name
of the

Shareholders
(I)

NTPC TAMIL
 NADU ENERGY
 COMPANY
 LIMITED

ARAVALI POWER
 COMPANY
 PRIVATE
 LIMITED

MEJA URJA
 NIGAM
 PRIVATE
 LIMITED

UTILITY
 POWERTECH
 LIMITED

NTPC GE POWER
 SERVICES
 PRIVATE
 LIMITED

NTPC BHEL
 POWER
 PROJECTS
 PRIVATE
 LIMITED

CIL NTPC
 URJA
 PRIVATE
 LIMITED

PAN (II) AABCN9916C AAGCA2437E AAFCM8107L AAACU3458P AABCN3558J AACCN9505A AAFCC0559A

No.
of the

Shareholders
(I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
 up equity shares
 held
(IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares

held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
 % of total no. of
 shares (calculated
 as per SCRR,
 1957)
(VIII)
As a
 % of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as
a % of

Total
Voting

rights

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
 on fully diluted
 basis (including
 warrants and
 Convertible
 Securities etc.)
 (XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
 % assuming full
 conversion of
 convertible
 securities ( as a
 percentage of
 diluted share
 capital)
(XII)=
 (VII)+(X)
As a %
 of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares
(XIII)

No.
(a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
 Shares held
(b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
 shares held in 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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 dematerialized
 form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
 providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
 Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter

 Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Category Bodies
 Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

 Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
 Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name
of the

Shareholders
(I)

JHABUA
 POWER
 LIMITED

TRINCOMALEE
 POWER
 COMPANY
 LTD

BANGLADESH-INDIA
 FRIENDSHIP POWER
 COMPANY PRIVATE
 LTD

ANUSHAKTI
 VIDHYUT
 NIGAM
 LIMITED

TRANSFORMERS
 AND
 ELECTRICALS
 KERALA LTD

ENERGY
 EFFICIENCY
 SERVICES
 LIMITED

HINDUSTAN
 URVARAK &
 RASAYAN
 LIMITED

PAN (II) AABCK3364R AAJCA9421F AAACT6205D AACCE4248H AADCH9368N

No.
of the

Shareholders
(I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
 up equity shares
 held
(IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares

held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
 % of total no. of
 shares (calculated
 as per SCRR,
 1957)
(VIII)
As a
 % of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as
a % of

Total
Voting

rights

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
 on fully diluted
 basis (including
 warrants and
 Convertible
 Securities etc.)
 (XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
 % assuming full
 conversion of
 convertible
 securities ( as a
 percentage of
 diluted share
 capital)
(XII)=
 (VII)+(X)
As a %
 of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares
(XIII)

No.
(a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
 Shares held
(b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
 shares held in
 dematerialized 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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 form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
 providing PAN

 Textual
 Information(1)  Textual Information(2)

Shareholder type Promoter
 Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter

 Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category Click here to go back

Name
of the

Shareholders
(I)

PAN (II) Total

No.
of the

Shareholders
(I) 1

No. of fully paid
 up equity shares
 held
(IV)

7499999900

Total nos. shares

held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

7499999900

Shareholding as a
 % of total no. of
 shares (calculated
 as per SCRR,
 1957)
(VIII)
As a
 % of (A+B+C2)

89.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 7499999900

Total 7499999900

Total as
a % of

Total
Voting

rights

89.01

Total No. of shares
 on fully diluted
 basis (including
 warrants and
 Convertible
 Securities etc.)
 (XI)=(VII+X)

7499999900

Shareholding , as a
 % assuming full
 conversion of
 convertible
 securities ( as a
 percentage of
 diluted share
 capital)
(XII)=
 (VII)+(X)
As a %
 of (A+B+C2)

89.01

Number of Locked in shares
(XIII)

No.
(a) 1693791802

As a % of total
 Shares held
(b) 22.58

Number of equity
 shares held in
 dematerialized
 form (XVIII)

7499999900

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
 providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Foreign Company

Textual Information(2) Foreign Company
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Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name
of the

Shareholders
(I) NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD- A/C NIPPON INDIA GR Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAATR0090B Total

No. of fully paid
 up equity shares
 held
(IV)

224993955 224993955

Total nos. shares

held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

224993955 224993955

Shareholding as a
 % of total no. of
 shares (calculated
 as per SCRR,
 1957)
(VIII)
As a
 % of (A+B+C2)

2.67 2.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 224993955 224993955

Total 224993955 224993955

Total as
a % of

Total
Voting

rights

2.67 2.67

Total No. of shares
 on fully diluted
 basis (including
 warrants, ESOP,
 Convertible
 Securities etc.)
 (XI)=(VII+X)

224993955 224993955

Shareholding , as a
 % assuming full
 conversion of
 convertible
 securities ( as a
 percentage of
 diluted share
 capital)
(XII)=
 (VII)+(X)
As a %
 of (A+B+C2)

2.67 2.67

Number of equity
 shares held in
 dematerialized
 form (XIV)

224993955 224993955

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
 providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0
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Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Insurance Companies

Sr. No. 1

Name
of the

Shareholders
(I) LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACL0582H Total

No. of fully paid
 up equity shares
 held
(IV)

101224114 101224114

Total nos. shares

held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

101224114 101224114

Shareholding as a
 % of total no. of
 shares (calculated
 as per SCRR,
 1957)
(VIII)
As a
 % of (A+B+C2)

1.2 1.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 101224114 101224114

Total 101224114 101224114

Total as
a % of

Total
Voting

rights

1.2 1.2

Total No. of shares
 on fully diluted
 basis (including
 warrants, ESOP,
 Convertible
 Securities etc.)
 (XI)=(VII+X)

101224114 101224114

Shareholding , as a
 % assuming full
 conversion of
 convertible
 securities ( as a
 percentage of
 diluted share
 capital)
(XII)=
 (VII)+(X)
As a %
 of (A+B+C2)

1.2 1.2

Number of equity
 shares held in
 dematerialized
 form (XIV)

101224114 101224114

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
 providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Category Clearing Members HUF Trusts

Category / More
 than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name
of the

Shareholders
(I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No.
of the

Shareholders
(I) 2 11403 9 11414

No. of fully paid
 up equity shares
 held
(IV)

5 8131295 159791 8291091

Total nos. shares

held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

5 8131295 159791 8291091

Shareholding as a
 % of total no. of
 shares (calculated
 as per SCRR,
 1957)
(VIII)
As a
 % of (A+B+C2)

0 0.1 0 0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 5 8131295 159791 8291091

Total 5 8131295 159791 8291091

Total as
a % of

Total
Voting

rights

0 0.1 0 0.1

Total No. of shares
 on fully diluted
 basis (including
 warrants, ESOP,
 Convertible
 Securities etc.)
 (XI)=(VII+X)

5 8131295 159791 8291091

Shareholding , as a
 % assuming full
 conversion of
 convertible
 securities ( as a
 percentage of
 diluted share
 capital)
(XII)=
 (VII)+(X)
As a %
 of (A+B+C2)

0 0.1 0 0.1

Number of equity
 shares held in
 dematerialized
 form (XIV)

5 8131295 159791 8291091

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
 providing PAN
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Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0
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